
2019 NRA BB Gun Postal Match Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 3/25/2020 
Challenge period ends:  4/8/2020 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results 
and to notify the statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors 
or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge 
period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule 
Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the appropriate 
NRA Rulebook. 

mailto:ddanielson@nrahq.org


 2019 BB Gun Postal Match Results

First Name Last Name Score X
Allison Merritt 387 28 First Place
Caelan Merritt 383 25 Second Place
Huey Underhill 383 24 Third Place
Harleigh Hope 381 26
Ellory Forney 370 9
Cameron Bryson 369 14
Allie Gasque 367 16
Joy Fraundorfer 367 9
Gabriel Bryson 362 11
Helena Cerutti 362 5
Samuel Adkins 360 9
Alyssa Ho 360 3
Gregory Reilly 355 6
Lily Holsinger 353 9
Grace Fraundorfer 351 7
John Ames 350 5
Adriana Contreras 348 7
Sahrah Contreras 344 7
Magnus Forney 342 5
Rachael Lillich 341 7
Malachi Jensen 340 10
Jose Contreras 340 2
LeeAnna Watts 339 5
Zenaya Tyson 338 7
Cameron Foote 335 6
Chelsea Mendolia 334 9
Andy Ames 332 3
Brayden Funk 232 6
Madison Lillich 322 4
Lauren Doyle 320 8
Caleb Mendolia 320 1
Ian Snyder 306 1
Ryan Broderick 395 3
Sebastian Rinehart 292 2
Kelsi Bearer 278 1
Makenna Doyle 250 0
Abigayle Meyer 244 0
Ashton Funk 243 1
Luke Brown 218 1
Ian Snyder 207 0
Bryson Grant 161 1



 2019 BB Gun Postal Match Results
Team Name First Name Last Name Score X
Coffee Red Harleigh Hope 381 26

Allison Merritt 387 28
Caelan Merritt 383 25
Huey Underhill 383 24
Allie Gasque 367 16

1901 119

HBBBG Riflemen #1 Ellory Forney 370 9
Cameron Bryson 369 14
Joy Fraundorfer 367 9
Gabriel Bryson 362 11
Helena Cerutti 362 5

1830 48

HBBBG Riflemen #2 Samuel Adkins 360 9
Gregory Reilly 355 6
Lily Holsinger 353 9
Grace Fraundorfer 351 7
John Ames 350 5

1769 36

HBBBG Riflemen #3 Alyssa Ho 360 3
Adriana Contreras 348 7
Sahrah Contreras 344 7
Magnus Forney 342 5
Rachael Lillich 341 7

1735 29

HBBBG Riflemen #4 Jose Contreras 340 2
LeeAnna Watts 339 5
Zenaya Tyson 338 7
Cameron Foote 335 6
Chelsea Mendolia 334 9

1686 29

HBBBG Riflemen #4 Andy Ames 332 3
Brayden Funk 323 6
Madison Lillich 322 4
Caleb Mendolia 320 1
Ian Snyder 306 1

1603 15



 2019 BB Gun Postal Match Results

Rattlers-Strikers #1 Malachi Jensen 340 10
Lauren Doyle 320 8
Ryan Broderick 295 3
Kelsi Bearer 278 1
Makenna Doyle 250 0

1483 22
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